COCKTAILS & BEER

13.95

Espresso Martini
Nespresso ristretto espresso, vanilla vodka, Kahlua, Baileys

Lemon Drop Martini
Citron Vodka, Lemon, Limoncello, house made Simple Syrup

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Cave Spring brut, soda water, garnished with fresh orange

Margarita
Fresh lime juice, margarita mix, Cointrean, Sauza silver tequila

Elderflower Sparkling
Cave Spring Dolomite brut, St. Germaine Elderflower liguenr

Old Fashion
Markers Mark bourbon, Dillon’s orange bitters, simple syrup

Cosmopolitan Martini
Cranberry juice, Cointrean, Absolute 1 odka, fresh lime

7.95

Peach Bellini
Oddbird blanc de blanc, Cipriani white peach puree

Whisky Mule
fresh lime, HP single malt 0.5% alcohol whisky, ginger beer

Juniper Gin & Tonic
botanical HP gin with rose, hibiscus and lavender, fever tree tonic

Preminm 6.95 (341ml) bottle

Steamwhistle Premium Pilsner

Corona Pale Lager

Craft 8.95 (473mL) tall can

Bench Brewing Balls Falls Session IPA
Dry-hopped with juicy aromas of peaches and citrus

Bench Brewing Lincoln Lager
Uncomplicated, easy drinking and bas a refined, refreshing finish

Oast Brewery Pitchfork Porter
Roasted malt notes of coffee and sweet molasses

Oast Brewery Barn Raiser
Clean and crisp American pale ale with bright hoppy aromatic
notes of grapefruit, citrus, tangerine and peach

Niagara Dry Apple Cider
Full-bodied with great apple intensity and a hint of sweetness



BY THE GLASS

NV  Dolomite Brut, Cave Spring

2022 Riesling Dry, Cave Spring

2022 Riesling ‘Dolomite’, Cave Spring

2022 Sauvignon Blanc, Bella Terra

2021 Pinot Gris, Cave Spring

2021 Chardonnay ‘Dolomite’, Cave Spring

2021

2021

2020

2021

2019

2021

2020

2020

Rosé, Cave Spring

Gamay, Cave Spring

Pinot Noir ‘Dolomite’, Cave Spring

Cabernet Franc, Cave Spring

‘Flamboyant Red’, Sue-Ann Staff
Cabernet Blend

Cabernet ‘Dolomite’, Cave Spring

‘Royal Reserve’, 13 Kings Cellars
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot

‘Dream’, The Foreign Affair

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Petit 1 erdot, Merlot

16
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7 425
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7 795
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7 795
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BOTTLE 501

2017

2022

NV

2018

NV

NV

2021

2022

2022

2020

2020

2019

2017

2021

2021

2021

2022

2021

2020

2021

2021

2020

2017

2021

2019

2019

2019

2021

2020

‘Luminescence’, Sue-Ann Staff Winery
‘Pink Is In” Gamay Rosé, 180 Winery
Rosé Brut ‘Catharine’, Henry of Pelham

Blanc de Noir, Queenston Mile

Dolomite Brut, Cave Spring

Riesling Brut, Cave Spring

Riesling, Cave Spring

Riesling Dry, Cave Spring

Riesling ‘Dolomite’, Cave Spring
Riesling ‘Estate’, Cave Spring
Riesling ‘Adam Steps’, Cave Spring
Riesling ‘CSV’, Cave Spring
Riesling ‘Fox Croft’, 2027
Sauvignon Blanc, Bella Terra
Sauvignon Blanc, 180 Winery
Sauvignon Blanc, Creekside

Pinot Grigio, Fielding

Pinot Grigio, 180 Winery

Pinot Gris, Malivoire

Pinot Gris, Cave Spring
Chardonnay, Cloudsley
Chardonnay Musque, Cave Spring
Chardonnay, 16 Mile Cellar Rebel
Chardonnay ‘Dolomite’, Cave Spring
Chardonnay ‘Estate’, Cave Spring
Chardonnay ‘Elisha’s’, Sue-Ann Staff
Chardonnay ‘Mineralite’, Bachelder
Chardonnay ‘CSV’, Cave Spring

Gewurztraminer, Cave Spring

75

75

75

85

62

62

49

49

54

60

65

85

65

52

55

50

50

52

56

56

65

56

65

54

58

60

65

80

60



BOTTLE 501

2021

2020

2022

2021

2021

2020

2022

2016

2020

2020

2018

2021

2021

2019

2020

2019

2020

2020

2019

2019

2020

2017

2017

2020

2019

2016

Rosé, Cave Spring
Rosé ‘Fancy Farm Gitl’, Sue-Ann Staff
Rosé, Fielding

Gamay Rosé, 180 Winery

Gamay, Cave Spring

Gamay Droit, Chateau des Charmes
Baco Noir ‘Old Vines’, Henry of Pelham
Pinot Noir ‘Rebel’; 16 Mile

Pinot Noir ‘Dolomite’, Cave Spring
Cabernet Metlot, Bella Terra

Cabernet Merlot, 180 Winery
Cabernet Franc, Cave Spring
Cabernet ‘Dolomite’, Cave Spring
Meritage ‘Reserve’, Peninsula Ridge
‘Dream’, Foreign Affair

‘La Penna’, Cave Spring

‘Royal Reserve’, 13 Kings

Cabernet ‘Fireside Red’, Fielding
‘Conspiracy’, Foreign Affair
‘Flamboyant Red’, Sue-Ann Staff Winery
‘Equuleus’, Chateau des Charmes
‘Broken Press’ Syrah, Creekside
Cabernet Sauvignon, Organized Crime
Cabernet Sauvignon, Foreign Affair
Apologetic Red, Foreign Affair

‘Red’, Stratus

49

49

49

60

49

55

55

65

56

60

75

56

60

70

70

85

65

60

60

60

95

80

90

95

140

120



BOTTLE 501

2021

NV

NV

NV

2006

2021

2017

2020

2016

2016

Prosecco, Mosole

Veneto, I'T

Perrier-Jouet
Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot
Champagne, FR

Veuve Clicquot
Champagne, France 375ml

Dom Perignon

Champagne, France

Sauvignon Blanc ‘Estate’, Loveblock
Marlborough, NZ

Pinot Grigio, Scarbolo
Frinly, IT

Chardonnay, McManis
San Joaguin 1V alley, US A

Chardonnay ‘Estate’, Clos Du Val
Napa, USA

Chardonnay, Kistler
Sonoma, USA

80

160

180

90

550

65

90

65

150

350



BOTTLE 501

2006

1996

2005

2016

1998

2007

2019

2000

2005

2002

2015

2003

Chateau Lynch-Bages
Pauillac, France

Chateau Clerc-Milon
Pauillac, France

Beaune du Chateau, Bouchard Pere & Fils
Cédte de Beaune, France

J. Denuziere, Crozes-Hermitage
Rhine, France

Cote-Rotie Les Bécasses, M. Chapoutier
Rhine, France

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Chateau de Beaucastel
Rhine, France

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Chateau Fortia
Rhine, France

Chateau La Conseillante
Pommerol, France

‘Les Moulin’, Chateau Lalande
Saint-Julien, France

Chateau Leoville Barton
Saint-Julien, France

Chateau Pipeau
Saint Emilion, France

Chateau Angelus
Saint Emilion, France

540

225

110

150

180

260

160

1200

110

250

135

495


https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/C%C3%B4te_de_Beaune

2021

2020

2007

1998

2019

2003

2017

2018

Cabernet Sauvignon, McManis
San Joaguin Valley, US A

‘R8’ Cabernet Sauvignon, Tin Barn
Napa, USA

Bodegas y Vinedos Alion
Ribera del Duero, ES

Barolo di Sorano, Ascheri
Piedmont, Italy

Ornellaia, II Vigore
Piedmont, Italy

Guado al Tasso, Antinori
Tuscany, Italy

Brunello di Montalciono, 11 Poggione
Tuscany, Italy

Ruffino Modus
Tuscany, Italy

85

95

275

150

350

210

210

110



Wayne Gretzky 99 Red Cask
Forty Creek Premium Barrel Select
Canadian Club

Crown Royal

Woodford Reserve
Buffalo Trace

Makers Mark

Ballantine’s
Chivas Regal 12 Years
Johnny Walker Red

Johnny Walker Black 12 Years

McClelland’s 10 Years
Talisker 10 Years
Bowmore 10 Years
Glenlivet 12 Years
Glenkinchie 12 Years
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenfiddich 15 Years
MaCallan 12 Years
Auchentoshan 12 Year
Oban 14 Years
Dalwhinnie 15 Years
Dalmore 12 Years
Lagavulin 16 Years
Glenlivet Nadurra
Highland Park 18 Years

Glenlivet Archive 21 Years

10

10

10

12

18

12

12

16

12

14

16

12

20

18

20

22

22

28

39



